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South Medford*
Central Catholic
Ida B. Wells
Tualatin
Summit
Lakeridge
McNary
Cleveland
Oregon City
West Linn

Wilsonville
Willamette

Ashland

Pendleton / Griswold
Scappoose

Hillsboro

Crescent Valley
Churchill

Putnam

Thurston

Molalla

Seaside / Jewell
Valley Catholic
North Marion
Hidden Valley
Gladstone
Mazama

La Grande
Marist Catholic
Henley
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Blanchet Catholic
St. Mary's
Santiam Christian
Scio

Cascade Christian
Warrenton
Amity
Yamhill-Carlton
Nyssa

Pleasant Hill
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Regis

Kennedy

Monroe

Central Linn

St. Paul

Culver

Nestucca
Western Christian

East Linn Christian Acad.

Knappa
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3.81
3.44
3.37
3.37
3.36

3.3
3.29
3.25
3.16
3.16

3.62
3.61

3.6
3.47
3.42
3.39
3.37
3.35
3.34
3.22

* Indicates overall top team(s)



